

---

## MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI FURNITURI

I.D.: 72141448

---

Data publicarii 09.08.22 Coduri CPV 30192700-8 15871110-8

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.167,04 RON - 1.167,04 RON

---

Descriere: OTET 1L buc 12 4.82 57.80, 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 20 21.85 436.97 2 BIBLIORAFT PVC 7 CM buc 30 6.30 189.08 3 BIBLIORAFT PVC 5 CM buc 20 6.30 126.05 4 DOSAR PVC buc 50 0.59 29.41 5 DOSAR CARTON PLIC buc 50 0.84 42.02 6 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU buc 100 0.42 42.02 7 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 50 0.84 42.02 8 PLIC C4 ALB buc 50 0.29 14.71 9 PLIC BURDUF 5 CM buc 20 0.84 16.81 10 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 10 1.26 12.61 11 SEPARATOARE CARTON 100 BUC/SET Set 3 8.40 25.21 12 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A4 buc 2 21.01 42.02 13 SFOARA BUMBAC buc 10 3.36 33.61 14 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 2 8.40 16.81 15 POST IT 3/ SET buc 5 1.68 8.40 16 POST IT 76X76 MM buc 3 1.26 3.78 17 MAGNETI buc 3 5.04 15.13 18 POST IT INDEX buc 5 2.52 12.61 ;

---